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Monthly Fee
$425

$50
$125
$250
Fee

$1,300 each

$100 each

$75 each

$50 each

Trading Floor Terminal Rentals Notes
Thomson/Other (Basic Service)

* * * * *

PULSe On-Floor Workstation See PULSe Workstation fees below.
Satellite TV

PAR Workstation

Replacement Stylus Pens 

Replacement Ethernet Adapters and Protective Cases

Fees are assessed only on items that are (1) lost or (2) damaged from non-normal wear and tear.  

Cboe Options Trading Floor Terminal Installation $175, Relocation $225, Removal $125

Replacement Chargers

PAR Workstation Replacement Fees Notes

Replacement Tablet

* * * * *
Facility Fees (per month)(28) (continued)

Cboe Exchange, Inc. 
Fees Schedule - April 2, 2018

* * * * *
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