Exhibit 5

Changes are indicated by $\underline{\text{underlining}}$ additions and [bracketing] deletions.

Cboe Exchange, Inc. Fees Schedule - April 2, 2018

Page 14 of 14

* * * *

Facility Fees (per month)(28) (continued)

Trading Floor Terminal Rentals	Monthly Fee	Notes
Thomson/Other (Basic Service)	\$425	
PULSe On-Floor Workstation		See PULSe Workstation fees below.
Satellite TV	\$50	
PAR Workstation	\$125	
Cboe Options Trading Floor Terminal	\$250	Installation \$175, Relocation \$225, Removal \$125
PAR Workstation Replacement Fees	<u>Fee</u>	<u>Notes</u>
Replacement Tablet	\$1,300 each	
Replacement Stylus Pens	<u>\$100 each</u>	Fees are assessed only on items that are (1) lost or (2) damaged from non-normal wear and tear.
Replacement Chargers	<u>\$75 each</u>	rees are assessed only on items that are 11 lost of 12 damaged from normolinal weal allu teal.
Replacement Ethernet Adapters and Protective Cases	<u>\$50 each</u>	

* * * * *